3.7
353
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 0
1/
20
18
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com.sg/protection
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width
(W2)
Width
(W3)
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
HTWD-PW-15X18 15 18 5 7.5 72 m 181-10018
HTWD-PW-15X30 15 30 5 7.5 64 m 181-10038
HTWD-PW-15X40 15 40 5 7.5 48 m 181-10058
HTWD-PW-15X60 15 60 5 7.5 32 m 181-10118
HTWD-PW-25X30 25 30 5 7.5 72 m 181-10028
HTWD-PW-25X40 25 40 8 12 72 m 181-10068
HTWD-PW-25X60 25 60 8 12 48 m 181-10138
HTWD-PW-25X80 25 80 8 12 48 m 181-10198
HTWD-PW-25X100 25 100 8 12 16 m 181-10328
HTWD-PW-40X40 40 40 8 12 40 m 181-10078
HTWD-PW-40X60 40 60 8 12 36 m 181-10148
HTWD-PW-40X80 40 80 8 12 32 m 181-10208
HTWD-PW-40X100 40 100 8 12 16 m 181-10258
HTWD-PW-60X40 60 40 8 12 24 m 181-10088
HTWD-PW-60X60 60 60 8 12 24 m 181-10158
HTWD-PW-60X80 60 80 8 12 24 m 181-10218
HTWD-PW-60X100 60 100 8 12 8 m 181-10268
HTWD-PW-80X40 80 40 8 12 24 m 181-10098
HTWD-PW-80X60 80 60 8 12 24 m 181-10168
HTWD-PW-80X80 80 80 8 12 24 m 181-10228
HTWD-PW-80X100 80 100 8 12 8 m 181-10329
HTWD-PW-100X40 100 40 8 12 16 m 181-10108
HTWD-PW-100X60 100 60 8 12 16 m 181-10178
HTWD-PW-100X80 100 80 8 12 16 m 181-10238
HTWD-PW-100X100 100 100 8 12 8 m 181-10278
HTWD-PW-120X60 120 60 8 12 16 m 181-10188
HTWD-PW-120X80 120 80 8 12 16 m 181-10248
HTWD-PW-150X100 150 100 8 12 8 m 181-10288
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Wiring duct HTWD-PW
W3 W2W2 W
H
Cable Protection Systems
Wiring Ducts
Rigid PVC Wiring Ducts
HelaDuct HTWD-PW for large-diameter wires